FIXTURE FOR

BETWAY MYSORE (MONSOON) RACES -2023
(Under My.R.C. Rules of Racing)

1st Day Friday 1st September, 2023
The Srikantadatta Narasimharaajawadiyar Memorial Mulit Million -2023

2nd Day Thursday, 7th September, 2023
The H.H. Sri Krishnaraja Wadiyar Memorial Trophy -2023 (Gr. Ill)

3rd Day Thursday, 14th Sept, 2023

4th Day Friday, 15th September, 2023
The F.K. Irani Memorial Million -2023

5th Day Thursday 21st September, 2023

é6th Day Friday, 22nd September, 2023
The Karnataka Race Horse Owners’' Association Mysore 1000 Guineas -2023 (Gr. lll)

7th Day Thursday 28th September, 2023

8th Day Friday, 29th September, 2023
The Maharaja’s Cup- 2023 (Gr. Il)

9th Day Thursday 5th October, 2023

10th Day Friday, éth October, 2023
The Jayachamaraja Wadiyar Golf Club Mysore 2000 Guineas -2023 (Gr. 1)

11th Day Thursday 12th October, 2023

12th Day Friday, 13th October, 2023
The Mysore Dasara Sprint Championship -2023 (Gr. II)

13th Day Thursday 19th October, 2023

14th Day Friday, 20th October, 2023
The Governor's Cup -2023

15th Day Saturday, 28th October, 2023
The Mysore Race Club Anniversary Cup -2023

16th Day Sunday, 29th October, 2023
THE MYSORE DERBY-2023 (Gr. |)




